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  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Linear
  FL-1850  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Designed for ease of use, Linear is a minimalist’s dream come true with its clean,
understated profile and modern finishes in industrial brushed aluminum or versatile
black. Slide theadjustable stalk up and down to achieve the desired height, swipe away
to lower the brightness with fingertip-touch dimming and enjoy long-lasting energy-
efficient LED illumination forall your task-oriented applications.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Adjustable height
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 80000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-240v,50/60Hz

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 85

Construction Aluminum hardware
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FL-1850    56" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   BK    Black
 

  12W
  12W
 

  1170
  1170
 

  1000
  1000
 

  Example:  FL-1850-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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