

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Linear

FL-1850

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Designed for ease of use, Linear is a minimalist's dream come true with its clean, understated profile and modern finishes in industrial brushed aluminum or versatile black. Slide theadjustable stalk up and down to achieve the desired height, swipe away to lower the brightness with fingertip-touch dimming and enjoy long-lasting energyefficient LED illumination forall your task-oriented applications.

FEATURES

• Driver concealed within the fixture

Adjustable height

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	80000 Hours			
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed			
Input	120-240v,50/60Hz			
Color Temp	3000K			
CRI	85			
Construction	Aluminum hardware			

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
FL-1850 56"	3000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	12W	1170	1000
	3000K	BK Black	12W	1170	1000

Example: FL-1850-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com